Villacryl Thermo Press is the result of years of collaboration
between the R&D department of firm Everall7 and dental
technicians.
W H Y
Villacryl
Thermo Press?
The Villacryl Thermo product line is a top-quality system consisting of an

compact dimensions, it makes it versatile and
perfect for the daily work of dental technicians.
Villacryl Thermo Press
THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL FOR DENTURES
CARTRIDGES
GRANULES
VTPG2500  Villacryl Thermo Press 0
VTPG250T2  Villacryl Thermo Press T2
VTPG250T3  Villacryl Thermo Press T3
VTPG250T4  Villacryl Thermo Press T4
250 g
250 g
250 g
250 g
8
VTPK22M0  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 22mm M 0
VTPK25M0  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 25mm M 0
VTPK25L0  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 25mm L 0
VTPK22MT2  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 22mm M T2
VTPK22LT2  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 22mm L T2
VTPK24MT2  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 24mm M T2
VTPK24LT2  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 24mm L T2
VTPK25MT2  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 25mm M T2
VTPK25LT2  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 25mm L T2
VTPK22MT3  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 22mm M T3
VTPK22LT3  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 22mm L T3
VTPK24MT3  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 24mm M T3
VTPK24LT3  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 24mm L T3
VTPK22L0  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 22mm L 0
VTPK24M0  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 24mm M 0
VTPK24L0  Villacryl Thermo Press CARTRIDGES 24mm L 0
12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs